
AppellateTribunalforElectricity

NewDelhi
Dated:26.02.2021

NOTIFICATION

Duetoprevailingmedicalemergency(COVID-19)andincontinuationofour

earlierCircular/Notificationdated16th March,2020and30th January,2021,itis

notifiedthatthehearingandpartheardmatters(otherthanthosealreadylistedinVC)

listedbeforetheHon’bleBenchesoftheTribunalmaybeadjournedtill31stMarch,

2021bythecourtmastersinthefollowingmanner:

HearingMatters:

S.No. Datealreadyfixed DAY Nextdateof

hearing

DAY

1. 01.03.2021 Monday 06.09.2021 Monday

2. 02.03.2021 Tuesday 07.09.2021 Tuesday

3. 03.03.2021 Wednesday 08.09.2021 Wednesday

4. 04.03.2021 Thursday 09.09.2021 Thursday

5. 05.03.2021 Friday 10.09.2021 Friday

6. 08.03.2021 Monday 13.09.2021 Monday

7. 09.03.2021 Tuesday 14.09.2021 Tuesday

8. 10.03.2021 Wednesday 15.09.2021 Wednesday

9. 11.03.2021 Thursday 16.09.2021 Thursday

10. 12.03.2021 Friday 17.09.2021 Friday

11. 15.03.2021 Monday 20.09.2021 Monday

12. 16.03.2021 Tuesday 21.09.2021 Tuesday

13 17.03.2021 Wednesday 22.09.2021 Wednesday

14 18.03.2021 Thursday 23.09.2021 Thursday

15 19.03.2021 Friday 24.09.2021 Friday

16 22.03.2021 Monday 27.09.2021 Monday

17 23.03.2021 Tuesday 28.09.2021 Tuesday



18 24.03.2021 Wednesday 29.09.2021 Wednesday

19 25.03.2021 Thursday 30.09.2021 Thursday

20 26.03.2021 Friday 01.10.2021 Friday

21 30.03.2021 Tuesday 05.10.2021 Tuesday

22 31.03.2021 Wednesday 06.10.2021 Wednesday

Part-heardMatters:

S.No. Datealreadyfixed DAY Nextdateof

hearing

DAY

1. 01.03.2021 Monday 09.08.2021 Monday

2. 02.03.2021 Tuesday 10.08.2021 Tuesday

3. 03.03.2021 Wednesday 11.08.2021 Wednesday

4. 04.03.2021 Thursday 12.08.2021 Thursday

5. 05.03.2021 Friday 13.08.2021 Friday

6. 08.03.2021 Monday 23.08.2021 Monday

7. 09.03.2021 Tuesday 24.08.2021 Tuesday

8. 10.03.2021 Wednesday 25.08.2021 Wednesday

9. 11.03.2021 Thursday 26.08.2021 Thursday

10. 12.03.2021 Friday 27.08.2021 Friday

11. 15.03.2021 Monday 06.09.2021 Monday

12. 16.03.2021 Tuesday 07.09.2021 Tuesday

13 17.03.2021 Wednesday 08.09.2021 Wednesday

14 18.03.2021 Thursday 09.09.2021 Thursday

15 19.03.2021 Friday 10.09.2021 Friday

16 22.03.2021 Monday 13.09.2021 Monday

17 23.03.2021 Tuesday 14.09.2021 Tuesday

18 24.03.2021 Wednesday 15.09.2021 Wednesday



19 25.03.2021 Thursday 16.09.2021 Thursday

20 26.03.2021 Friday 17.09.2021 Friday

21 30.03.2021 Tuesday 21.09.2021 Tuesday

22 31.03.2021 Wednesday 22.09.2021 Wednesday

ThisnotificationissueswiththeapprovalofthecompetentauthorityofAPTEL.

Sd/-

DY.REGISTRAR

CopyTo:

1.PPStoHon’bleChairperson,APTEL,NewDelhi

2.PPStoHon’bleMembers,APTEL,NewDelhi

3.EnergyBarAssociation,APTEL,NewDelhi

4.NoticeBoard/Website


